Stratford Stallions
Girls Basketball

2016-17

DATE OPP. TIME LOCATION
Wednesday, Feb. 8 Leman 4:00/5:00 p.m. Home
Thursday, Feb. 9 Jay Stream 3:45/4:45 p.m. ©@Glenbard North
Tuesday, Feb. 14 Hadley 4:00/5:00 p.m. Home
Thursday, Feb. 16 Franklin 4:00/5:00 p.m. @Franklin
Friday, Feb. 17 Franklin 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 p.m. Home
Tuesday, Feb. 21 Monroe 4:00/5:00 p.m. Home
Thursday, Feb. 23 Hubble 4:00/5:00 p.m. EHubble
Tuesday, Feb. 28 Jay Stream 4:00/5:00 p.m. Stratford
Wednesday, March 1 Edison 4:00/5:00 p.m. @Edison
Tuesday, March 7 Hadley 4:00/5:00 p.im. CHadley
Thursday, March 9 Edison 4:00/5:00 p.m. Home
Friday, March 10 Jayhawk Jam 5:00 to 8:00 p.im. Jay Stream
Satruday, March 11 Jayhawk jam 9:00 to 4:00 p.m. Jay Stream
Tuesday, March 14 Monroe 4:00/5:00 p.m. ©Monroe
Tuesday, March 21 Conference Tournament 7th 4:00-6:00 p.m. @Franklin or Jay

Tuesday, March 21

Conference Tournament 8th

4:00-6:00 p.m.

@Monroe or Edison

Wednesday, March 22 Conference Tournament 7th 4:00-6:00 p.m. @Hadley
Wednesday, March 22 Conference Tournament 8th 4:00-6:00 p.m. Home
Thursday, March 23 Finals 4:00-6:00 p.m. EHubble




